
OD DO 100% 95% 93% 78% 51% 49% 37%
0 3 0,00 0,20 0,28 0,88 1,96 2,04 2,52
4 6 0,00 0,24 0,34 1,06 2,35 2,45 3,02
7 9 0,00 0,27 0,38 1,19 2,65 2,75 3,40

10 12 0,00 0,33 0,46 1,43 3,19 3,32 4,10
13 15 0,00 0,36 0,50 1,58 3,53 3,67 4,54
16 20 0,00 0,43 0,60 1,89 4,21 4,69 5,42
21 25 0,00 0,48 0,67 2,09 4,66 4,85 5,99
26 30 0,00 0,50 0,70 2,68 4,90 5,10 6,30

OD DO 93% 78% 51% 49% 37% 33%
0 3 7,00 22,00 49,00 51,00 63,00 67,00
4 6 7,00 22,00 49,00 51,00 63,00 67,00
7 9 7,00 22,00 49,00 51,00 63,00 67,00

10 12 14,00 44,00 98,00 102,00 126,00 134,00
13 15 14,00 44,00 98,00 102,00 126,00 134,00
16 20 21,00 66,00 147,00 153,00 189,00 201,00
21 25 21,00 66,00 147,00 153,00 189,00 201,00
26 30 21,00 66,00 147,00 153,00 189,00 201,00

Z ulgą ustawową

POLKOWICE-PRZEMKÓW-POLKOWICE

bilety jednorazowe

POLKOWICE-PRZEMKÓW-POLKOWICE

bilety miesięczne

CENA BILETU W ZŁOTYCH

6,50
7,20
8,60
9,50

10,00

CENA BILETU W ZŁOTYCH
ODLEGŁOŚĆ W KM

NORMALNEGO
Z ulgą ustawową

4.00
4,80
5,40

300,00

ODLEGŁOŚĆ W KM
NORMALNEGO

100,00
100,00
100,00
200,00
200,00
300,00
300,00


